
Sinhgad Technical Education Society's 
Smt. Kashibai Navale College of Engineering, Pune 

Vadgaon Bk, Pune - 411041 
College affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University 

First Year Engineering (B.E) Against CAP Vacancy Admission 
Round-II Notification - for the A.Y, 2025-26 

First Year Engineering (B.E ) Admission Round Against CAP Round -II vacancies 
will be conducted on 13" September, 2025 in Smt. Kashibai Navale College of 

Engineering, Pune. 
Schedule of Activities 

Submission of Application along with option 11.09.2025 to 12.09.2025. up to 3.00 form and relevant documents (if any) 
Display of Provisional Merit List 
Submission of Grievance (If any) 

11hSeptember, 2025 

Date:-11/09/2025 
Place - Pune 

Display of Final Merit List after grievance 
Note: Please submit the Application form in Hard Copy along with self-attested photocopies of the required documents for verification (in person) at SKNCOE office. Reporting and confirmation of admission 
(AGAINST CAP-Round Only) by 
submitting required original documents and payment of fees as per allotment 
Venue for Reporting 

PM 

Navale Gollege 

12.09.2025 at 3.00 PM 

**The merit-wise student reporting schedule will be displayed along with the Final Merit List.Students are strictly advised or report only as per their allotted slot. 

KPqIus 

12.09.2025 up to 3.30 PM 
12.09.2025 at 6.00 PM 

It is mandatory for students to report 15 minutes prior to their allotted slot in order to participate in the admission round on 13" September, 2025 Students must be present for the admission round; late reporting will not be considered. 

13.09.2025 at 11.00a.m onwards. 

Fees -At the time of admission fees to be paid -Rs. 1,04,566/- through online transfer (For online transfer link will be provided) on 13" September, 2025 along with all Original Documents. 

Nadgaon(Bk)) 

Pune-41. 

ws 

Please note that above schedule may change subjected to any change in CAP Schedule/CET Cell Instructions. 

New Building of Smt. Kashibai 
Navale College of Engineering, 
Pune-41 

ADr. A. V. Deshpande ) PRINCIPAL. Smt. Kashibai Navale 
College of Engineering 
Vadgaon(Bk.), Pune-41. 



Sr. 

No. 
1 

3 

4 

5 

7 

8 

12 

14 

Smt. Kashibai Navale College of Engineering, Vadgaon BK, (Pune) -41 
First Year Engineering ACAP Admission Round-11 General Merit List For A.Y 2025-26 

16 
17 

10 EN25173519 

Application ID 

27 

13 EN25417204 

28 

EN25176676 

29 

|EN25175197 PATIL ANUSHKA NILESH 

EN25310530 

15 EN25353649 

EN2527451 

31 

EN25127880 

EN25178108 

11 EN25286561 SHINDE VEDANT BAPUSAHEB 

EN25133650 
EN25270196 

18 EN25302932 
19 EN25392 759 
20 EN251592 34 
21 EN25297355 
22 EN25314408 

23 EN25300610 

24 EN25105190 

40 

44 

25 EN25144854 
26 EN25372154 

43 

30 EN25416158 

35 EN25189861 

39 EN25220588 

EN251393356|GAIKWAD TUSHAR UTTAM 

Candidate Name 

42 EN25150968 

BURDE PRANAV NITIN 

SURYAWANSHI VEDANT VISHAL 
PHALKE SRUSHTI DIPAK 

avale College 

KUCHERIYA LOKESH SANJAY 

Vadgaon (Bk) 
Pune- 41. 

PAWAR ANUSHKA SURAJ 

MANDLIK SAI ANIL 
THORAT DISHA NARAYAN 
BUCHADE OM LAHU 

32 EN25300168 
33 EN25392793 
34 EN25352 183 WALE YASHRAJ ANAND 

NAGARGOJE ABHISHEK BHAGWAT 

KURHE AISHWARYA JAGANNATH 
DHUMAL KUNAL BALASAHEB 

TAYADE DEVYANI AVINASH 
|AMBHURE PRAFUL RAJU 

36 EN25302678 

37 EN25398118 

38 EN25417294 MORE GAURISH VALMIK 

KHOPADE SIDDHI PRASHANT 
NAGARGOJE SHRIKANT MITHU 

MALI SUNIL DADASO 
SONANE CHAITALI SURENDRA 

DALVI SHREYASH DEVIDAS 
KALE SHANTANU HANMANT 

BHUSE TUKARAM HANMAT 

KANCHE SHRINIVAS SATISH 

KULKARNI PURVA SHRIPAD 
BAGALE RITUL BHAGWAT 

RAYKAR TANISHKA RAVINDRA 

MEMANE AKSHAY SHARAD 

Engi 

UPAGADE ASHWINEE MUKUND 

DHARAO PARTH 

|GAIKWAD PRAJYOT VENKATRAO 

41 EN25404941 TEMBHARE DURVESH 

PATIL VAIBHAV DILIP 

KHOLE NIKHIL GANESH 

JADHAV HRITESH DATTATRAY 

SANAS AISHWARYA MANGESH 

TUMSARE ATHARV SHARAD 

DHEMBRE OMRAJE PUMJARAM 

TEMBHARE PIYUSH RAJENDRA 

KAMBALE TRUPTI BHAGWAN 

Gender 

MALE 

FEMALE 

Male 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE |OPEN 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 
FEMALE 
MALE 

FEMALE OBC 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE OPEN 

FEMALE SEBC 

MALE OBC 

FEMALE OBC 

MALE SC 

MALE SEBC 

FEMALE |OPEN 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

|MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

OBC 

MALE 

Category CET 

|OPEN 

MALE 

|GAIKWAD TIRTHRA DNYANESHWAR MALE 
PATIL MUKESH MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

OPEN 

|Open 

MALE SBC 

FEMALE OPEN 

MALE |SC 

OBC 

FEMALE OBC 

FEMALE NT-3 

OBC 

OBC 

NT3 

NY-3 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

NT C 

|SBC 

OPEN 

SC 

OBC 

OBC 

|OPEN 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

|OPEN 

SEBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OPEN 

SC 

88.5 

87.41 

84.06 

83.4378744 

|81.12 
79.3 

|81.1967017 62.5735 

73.6345056 

70.507201 

69.79 

78.27 35.44 

75.6538462 70.115 

73.74 |65.25 

36.7742 

65.5190641 

61.6834 

61.5619516 

60.25 

69.4561708 0 

59.32 

67.8236662 |34.8296 

58.69 

54.9 

Dote 12.09.2025 

53.606 
47.0502678 

|45.98 
42.9447346 

39.57 

39.3601986 
30 

|28.85 

|28.41 

|28.3031822 
28.2789485 
25.83 

22.11 

JEE 

|22.03 

36.68 
53.06 

|18.4184219 

Principal 

33.1 

9.048 

38.0237 
60.79 

78.5709 

23.9246 

5.91 

59.84 

55.2068 

80.66 

27.6447 
69.7817 

16.52 

|11.9485358 
7.89 22.15 

3.86667565 47.305 
2.5131645 35.5848 

9.64 

65.99 

Smt. Kashibai Navale College of Engineering. 
Vadgaon(Bk ), Pune-4 1. 
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